Model Volume Energy
Efficiency Class Code
litres
Dismountable Soft Fleece Insulation
(Maximum working pressure: 7 bar)
500 478 C BVS-500
800 758 C BVS-800
1000 987 C BVS-1000
1500-C 1528 C BVS-1500-C
1500 1435 C BVS-1500
2000 1973 C BVS-2000
2500 2294 - BVS-2500
3000 2988 - BVS-3000
4000 3914 - BVS-4000
5000 4970 - BVS-5000
Continued on next page
Heat Pump
Buffer Vessels
Mild steel construction